
 2018 WEST KOOTENAY INVITATIONAL SKATER GROUPS

STAR 1 Group 1 Evan Moody Kimberley SC

Elizabeth Robbins Nelson SC

Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC

Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC

Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC

Group 2 Maria Beninger Nelson SC

Owen Wolf Nelson SC

Oona Williams Rossland FSC

Amaya Needham Beaver Valley FSC

Makaia Ballard Kimberley SC

Akyra Jones Beaver Valley FSC

Group 3 Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC

Jonelle Piccolo Beaver Valley FSC

Anastasia Verigin Castlegar SC

Carmen Glover Castlegar SC

Naomi Crockford Rossland FSC

Anastasia Salekin Castlegar SC

STAR 2 Group 1 Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC

Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley FSC

Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley FSC

Aili Brackett Nelson SC

Charlotte Anderson Nelson SC

Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC

Group 2 Kate Moody Kimberley SC

Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar SC

Jaelyn Kerkhoven Sparwood FSC

Joni Tobin Elkford FSC

Rosie Pallone Sparwood FSC

Eva Manaigre Rossland FSC

Group 3 Ellie Kermode Rossland FSC

Tiia Brackett Nelson SC Withdrawn

Lea Kooznetsoff Castlegar SC

Hailey Robbins Nelson SC

Aydenn Batchelor Castlegar SC

Kiri Steven Rossland FSC

Group 4 Raisa Nazaroff Nelson SC

Mya Doerksen Kimberley SC

Everest Williams Rossland FSC

Sage Wanhella Nelson SC

Audry Hall Rossland FSC

Paris Meisner Columbia Valley FSC

STAR 3 Group 1 Sophia Louwe Beaver Valley FSC

Payton Fowler Beaver Valley FSC

Payton Stanley Sparwood FSC

Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley FSC

Carly Rusnak Sparwood FSC
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Molly Anderson Nelson SC

Hayden Fraser Fernie SC

Group 2 Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie SC

Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley FSC

Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley FSC

Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley FSC

Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC

Lauren Hehn Kimberley SC

Pyper Standing Kimberley SC

Group 3 Sailor Ferrier Kimberley SC

Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley SC

Makayla Pickering Nelson SC

Nathan Kreuzer Beaver Valley FSC

Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley SC

Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson SC

Virushaa Bahra Kimberley SC

STAR 4 Adrian Moody Kimberley SC

Adam Heale Rossland FSC

STAR 4 13&O Charlize Du Preez Kimberley SC

Kana Dolgopol Kimberley SC

Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood FSC

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley FSC

Loren Corkill Rossland FSC

Morgan Corkill Rossland FSC

Mackensy Abbott Castlegar SC

STAR 4 U13 Allison Cote Kimberley SC

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC

Haylee Effray Cranbrook SC

Madison Stanley Sparwood FSC

Arianna Greco Cranbrook SC

Natalia Deutsch Kimberley SC

Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC

Haylea MacPherson Sparwood FSC

Emma Harrington Sparwood FSC

Isabella Louwe Beaver Valley FSC

Cameron Boyes Nelson SC

Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford FSC

STAR 5 Brian Chan Rossland FSC

STAR 5 13&O Callie Krebs Columbia Valley FSC

Shanniah Richmond Fernie SC

Layne Corrigan Fernie SC

Tara Gleboff Castlegar SC

Hailey Gleboff Castlegar SC

Lela Krotz Fernie SC

Hannah Doerksen Kimberley SC
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STAR 5 U13 Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC

Taylor Singer Castlegar SC

Annelise Morrison Beaver Valley FSC

STAR 6 Megan Cousins Castlegar SC

Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC

Alexandra Harrington Sparwood FSC

Jordan Singer Castlegar SC

Zoey Crockart Castlegar SC

Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC

STAR 7 Megan Cousins Castlegar SC

Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC

Julianne Beddie Columbia Valley FSC

Zoey Crockart Castlegar SC

Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC

STAR 9 Bianca Marina Kimberley SC

Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley FSC

Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley FSC

Hailey Kwok Columbia Valley FSC

Geneve Miller Kimberley SC

Brenna Paulsen Beaver Valley FSC

STAR 10 Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley FSC

Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley FSC

Brenna Paulsen Beaver Valley FSC

GOLD Bianca Marina Kimberley SC

Hailey Kwok Columbia Valley FSC

Geneve Miller Kimberley SC

Saki Smith Glengarry SC

INTERPRETIVE
Pre-Introductory Group 1 Anastasia Verigin Castlegar SC

Kaetlyn Hartleb Castlegar SC

Ellie Kermode Rossland FSC

Carmen Glover Castlegar SC

Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie SC

Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley FSC

Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley FSC

Group 2 Lea Kooznetsoff Castlegar SC

Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley FSC

Anastasia Salekin Castlegar SC

Lauren Hehn Kimberley SC

Sailor Ferrier Castlegar SC

Zoë Snowdon Castlegar SC
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Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley SC

Introductory Group 1 Rebecca Metcalfe Castlegar SC

Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC

Natalia Deutsch Kimberley SC

Aydenn Batchelor Castlegar SC

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC

Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC

Emma Harrington Sparwood FSC

Madison Stanley Sparwood FSC

Group 2 Pyper Standing Kimberley SC

Arianna Greco Cranbrook SC

Adrian Moody Kimberley SC

Makayla Pickering Nelson SC

Adam Heale Rossland FSC

Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson SC

Virushaa Bahra Kimberley SC

Morgan Corkill Rossland FSC

Bronze Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC

Brianne Morris Nelson SC

Elle Ballendine Rossland FSC

Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley SC

Allison Cote Kimberley SC

Charlize Du Preez Kimberley SC

Kana Dolgopol Kimberley SC

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley FSC

Loren Corkill Rossland FSC

Callie Krebs Columbia Valley FSC

Shanniah Richmond Fernie SC

Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC

Silver Mackensy Abbott Castlegar SC

Taylor Singer Castlegar SC

Alexandra Harrington Sparwood FSC

Jordan Singer Castlegar SC

Zoey Crockart Castlegar SC

Layne Corrigan Fernie SC

Tara Gleboff Castlegar SC

Hailey Gleboff Castlegar SC

Hannah Doerksen Kimberley SC

Julianne Beddie Columbia Valley FSC

Megan Cousins Castlegar SC

Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC

Gold Brian Chan Rossland FSC

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC

Bianca Marina Kimberley SC

Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley FSC

Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley FSC
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Geneve Miller Kimberley SC

Brenna Paulsen Beaver Valley FSC

ELEMENTS
STAR 2 Group 1 Kiri Steven Rossland FSC

Sage Wanhella Nelson SC

Everest Williams Rossland FSC

Paris Meisner Columbia Valley FSC

Audrey Hall Rossland FSC

Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley FSC

Rosie Pallone Sparwood FSC

Group 2 Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC

Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley FSC

Aili Brackett Nelson SC

Charlotte Anderson Nelson SC

Kate Moody Kimberley SC

Jaelyn Kerkhoven Sparwood FSC

Joni Tobin Elkford FSC

Eva Manaigre Rossland FSC

Group 3 Ellie Kermode Rossland FSC

Tiia Brackett Nelson SC Withdrawn

Lea Kooznetsoff Castlegar SC

Hailey Robbins Nelson SC

Aydenn Batchelor Castlegar SC

Raisa Nazaroff Nelson SC

Anastasia Salekin Castlegar SC

Mya Doerksen Kimberley SC

STAR 3 Group 1 Sophie Louwe Beaver Valley FSC

Payton Fowler Beaver Valley FSC

Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley FSC

Carly Rusnak Sparwood FSC

Molly Anderson Nelson SC

Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley FSC

Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley FSC

Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley FSC

Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC

Group 2 Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford FSC

Lauren Hehn Kimberley SC

Pyper Standing Kimberley SC

Sailor Ferrier Kimberley SC

Sydney Rollheiser Kimberley SC

Makayla Pickering Nelson SC

Nathan Kreuzer Beaver Valley FSC

Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley SC

Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson SC

STAR 4 Group 1 Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC

Haylee Effray Cranbrook SC

Haylea MacPherson Sparwood FSC
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Cameron Boyes Nelson SC

Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood FSC

Arianna Greco Cranbrook SC

Group 2 Natalia Deutsch Kimberley SC

Adrian Moody Kimberley SC

Adam Heale Rossland FSC

Allison Cote Kimberley SC

Charlize Du Preez Kimberley SC

Mackensy Abbott Castlegar SC

STAR 5 Isabella Louwe Beaver Valley FSC

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley FSC

Callie Krebs Columbia Valley FSC

Taylor Singer Castlegar SC

Hailey Gleboff Castlegar SC

Hannah Doerksen Kimberley SC

STAR 6 Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC

Jordan Singer Castlegar SC

Zoey Crockart Castlegar SC

Megan Cousins Castlegar SC

Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC

SOLO DANCE
STAR 2/3 Group 1 Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley FSC

Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley FSC

Akyra Jones Beaver Valley FSC

Jonelle Piccolo Beaver Valley FSC

Eva Manaigre Rossland FSC

Ellie Kermode Rossland FSC

Group 2 Tiia Brackett Nelson SC Withdrawn

Naomi Crockford Rossland FSC

Kiri Steven Rossland FSC

Everest Williams Rossland FSC

Sage Wanhella Nelson SC

Audry Hall Rossland FSC

Amaya Needham Beaver Valley FSC

STAR 4/5 Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley FSC

Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC

Makayla Pickering Nelson SC

Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley FSC

STAR 6/7 Group 1 Adam Heale Rossland FSC

STAR 6/7 Group 2 Lela Krotz Fernie SC

Payton Fowler Beaver Valley FSC

STAR 8/9 Group 1 Brian Chan Rossland FSC
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STAR 8/9 Group 2 Annelise Morrison Beaver Valley FSC

Elle Ballendine Rossland FSC

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley FSC

STAR 10-Gold Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley FSC

Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley FSC

Brenna Paulsen Beaver Valley FSC

Zoey Crockart Castlegar SC


